- PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-115-028

48 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY

14449 WESTERN HILLS ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-19-91

4-19-91
4-19-91
11-13-00

SCOTT SARAH LORRAINE

ROARK JACK D

WILLIAMS FRED A
ROARK JACK D

WAGNER JAMES LES

CF 9.30

CF 7.50
WD CF 9.30

S.P. 27,300




